2020 USH 51/STH 29 Pond D Lining (#7139490)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of 06/30/2020 01:30 PM CDT

					Integrity (Grading and	James Peters	son Sons, Inc						
					Excavating, Inc.		Utility Division		Earth Inc.		Haas Sons, Inc.		PGA Inc.	
	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
		Excavation, Hauling and Disposal of												
1	107.2401.S	Contaminated Soil	Ton	4750	\$22.00	\$104,500.00	\$18.49	\$87,827.50	\$24.00	\$114,000.00	\$30.00	\$142,500.00	\$60.89	\$289,227.50
2	606.0300	Riprap Heavy	Cu Yd	60	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
3	612.0104.S	4" Draintile	Ln Ft	700	\$35.00	\$24,500.00	\$18.40	\$12,880.00	\$26.00	\$18,200.00	\$18.00	\$12,600.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00
4	612.0204	Pipe Underdrain Unperforated 4-Inch	Ln Ft	80	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$18.00	\$1,440.00	\$10.00	\$800.00
5	619.1000.S	Mobilization	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$11,860.00	\$11,860.00	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6	624.0100	Water	Mgal	25	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
7	624.0200.S	Water For Seeded Areas	Mgal	120	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$37.55	\$4,506.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
8	625.0600.S	Topsoil, Seed and Fertilizer	Sq Yd	4900	\$4.00	\$19,600.00	\$4.78	\$23,422.00	\$4.20	\$20,580.00	\$2.95	\$14,455.00	\$3.00	\$14,700.00
9	627.0200.S	Mulching	Sq Yd	3100	\$0.25	\$775.00	\$0.30	\$930.00	\$1.00	\$3,100.00	\$0.50	\$1,550.00	\$0.55	\$1,705.00
10	628.1504	Silt Fence	Ln Ft	1000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$2.70	\$2,700.00	\$2.71	\$2,710.00	\$3.50	\$3,500.00
11	628.1520	Silt Fence Maintenance	Ln Ft	1000	\$0.10	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.10	\$100.00	\$0.20	\$200.00	\$0.20	\$200.00
12	628.2008	Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type B	Sq Yd	1800	\$1.50	\$2,700.00	\$2.50	\$4,500.00	\$3.40	\$6,120.00	\$2.60	\$4,680.00	\$2.00	\$3,600.00
13	628.7015	Inlet Protection Type C	Ea	2	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$41.50	\$83.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
14	628.7560	Tracking Pad	Ea	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
15	640.1310.S	Pond Liner	LS	1	\$57,750.00	\$57,750.00	\$67,797.50	\$67,797.50	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$127,750.00	\$127,750.00	\$117,000.00	\$117,000.00
16	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
17	1007.0001.S	Construction Dewatering	LS	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$129,000.00
Base Bid Total:						\$282,080.00		\$290,117.25		\$397,400.00		\$402,174.00		\$598,782.50